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ESG Rate

Performance Data

1 Month

3 Month

YTD Return

1 Year Return

3 Year Return

5 Year Return

RSPT ETF Database Category
Average

2.66%

5.11%

12.27%

27.27%

9.06%

16.86%

Top 5 Holdings

Symbol

CRM
INTU
ADSK
PANW
FICO
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Holding

Salesforce, Inc.

Intuit Inc.

Autodesk, Inc.

Global Percentile

2.53%

2.27%

10.25%

27.22%

0.66%

5.98%

Palo Alto Networks, Inc.

Fair Isaac Corporation

Vitals

Invesco S&P 500 Equal Weight Technology

Brand Invesco
Structure ETF
Expense Ratio 0.40%

8 5 ) 7 8% Inception Nov 01, 2006

Peer Percentile Index Tracked  S&P 500 Equal Weighted / Information

Technology -SEC

Factset Segment

Average ETF Database Themes
2.31% Category Technology Equities
4.32% Asset Class Equity
10.60% Asset Class Size Large-Cap
19.71% Asset Class Style Blend
5.22% Region (General) North America
10.92% Region (Specific) us.
% Assets

FactSet Classifications

1.62% Segment Equity: U.S. Information
Technology

1.62%
Category Sector

1.60%
Focus Information Technology

1.59%
Niche Broad-based

1.58%
Strategy Equal

Weighting Equal



