# **RSPT**

### **Invesco S&P 500 Equal Weight Technology ETF**

## **Analyst Report**

RSPT tracks an equal-weighted index of S&P 500 technology companies.

**ESG Themes and Scores** 

7.49/10ESG Rate

87.77% Global Percentile

85.78%

#### **Vitals**

Issuer	Invesco
Brand	Invesco
Structure	ETF
Expense Ratio	0.40%
Inception	Nov 01, 2006
Index Tracked	S&P 500 Equal Weighted / Information Technology -SEC

#### **Performance Data**

	RSPT	ETF Database Category Average	Factset Segment Average
1 Month	2.66%	2.53%	2.31%
3 Month	5.11%	2.27%	4.32%
YTD Return	12.27%	10.25%	10.60%
1 Year Return	27.27%	27.22%	19.71%
3 Year Return	9.06%	0.66%	5.22%
5 Year Return	16.86%	5.98%	10.92%

#### **ETF Database Themes**

Category	Technology Equities
Asset Class	Equity
Asset Class Size	Large-Cap
Asset Class Style	Blend
Region (General)	North America
Region (Specific)	U.S.

#### **Top 5 Holdings**

Symbol	Holding	% Assets
CRM	Salesforce, Inc.	1.62%
INTU	Intuit Inc.	1.62%
ADSK	Autodesk, Inc.	1.60%
PANW	Palo Alto Networks, Inc.	1.59%
FICO	Fair Isaac Corporation	1.58%

#### **FactSet Classifications**

Segment	Equity: U.S. Information Technology
Category	Sector
Focus	Information Technology
Niche	Broad-based
Strategy	Equal
Weighting	Equal



